HEECRT 1683

made for garden

/ f 64 s

. 49 48’47 \
\4645 44

i
G



HEECRT 1683

made for garden

Position Part number Nazev Name
1 168300001 Poklice pfedniho kola Front wheel cover
2 P-08 Podlozka 8 Washer 8
3 168300003 Pritlatna podloZka pfedni osy Front axle fixing plate
4 168300004 Predni osa kol Front wheel axle
5 168300005 Predni kolo Front wheel
6 168300006 Predni krytka Sasi Front decorative panel
12 168300012 Kryt Cover
13 168300013 Horni kryt Upper cover
14 168300014 Horni madlo Sasi Deck upper handle
15 168300015 Cep Pin
16 168300016 Pruzina vika kose Flap board spring
17 168300017 Viko kose Rear flap board
18 168300018 Cep Pin
19 168300019 Proudové pojistka Overcurrent protection
21 168300021 Sasi Deck
22 168300022 Osa zadniho kola Rear wheel axle
24 168300024 Zadni kolo Rear wheel
25 P-10 Podlozka 10 Washer 10
26 168300026 Poklice zadniho kola Rear wheel cover
29 168300029 Domecek loZiska kompletni Bearing housing assembly
35 168300035 Madlo paky zdvihu Lever handle
38 745000024 Zavlatka Cotter pin
39 168300039 Ram kose Grasscatcher frame
40 168300040 Potah kose Grasscatcher bag
43 168300043 Paka rychloupinani madla Fastlocking lever
44 M-06 Matice M6 Nut M6
45 168300045 Tvarova podloZka Wave washer
46 168300046 Stfedové madlo Middle handle
47 SV-06*52 Sroub horniho madla M6x52 Upper handle bolt M6x52
48 184800101 Zaveés kabelu Cable holder
49 168300049 Svorka kabelu Cable clamp
50 168300050 Vnitfni krouzek aretace madla Inner adjustment gear
51 168300051 Spodni madlo Lower handle
53 168300053 KFidlova matice Knob nut
54 168300054 Sroub spodniho madla M8x50 Lower handle M8x50
100 168300100 Motor kompletni Motor assembly
104 168300104 Uhlik (par) Carbon brush (pair)




HEECRT 1683

made for garden

Position Part number Nazev Name
110 8B-608-2RS LozZisko 608-RS Bearing 608-RS
112 6900-RS Lozisko 6900-RS Bearing 6900-RS
116 168300116 Jehlové lozisko HK0608 Needle bearing HK0608
118 168300118 Remenice motoru Motor sheave
119 608-2Z LozZisko 608-Z Bearing 608-Z
124 168300124 Drazkovy femen 6PJ350 Ribbed belt 6PJ350
127 6000-2RS Lozisko 6000-RS Bearing 6000-RS
128 168300128 Remenice Wheel
129 6002-RS Lozisko 6002-RS Bearing 6002-RS
202 168300202 Pruzina Spring
203 168300203 Drzak paky levy Pulling pole left holder
206 168300206 Upinaci objimka krabice spinace | Switchbox pressing plate
212 168300212 Spina¢ Switch
214 168300214 Drzak paky pravy Pulling pole right holder
218 168300218 Horni madlo s naviekem Upper handle with sponge sheath
220 168300220 Paka spinace Switch pulling pole
300 168300300 NoZovy valec Blade cylinder assembly
400 168300400 Dratkovy valec Scarifier cylinder assembly
403 168300403 Dratek valce (set 24ks) Spring wire (24pcs)
500 168300500 Spina¢ kompletni Switch assembly




